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Consulta Movimientos de la Cuenta:   **9431 
    

    
Fecha Oper Concepto Importe Saldo 

28-02-2022 Cuota préstamo -6.924,72 € 16.903,24 € 

28-02-2022 Gtos. Tpv -0,35 € 23.827,96 € 
28-02-2022 Ingr. Tpv 86,03 € 23.828,31 € 
28-02-2022 Gtos. Tpv -0,30 € 23.742,28 € 
28-02-2022 Ingr. Tpv 75,26 € 23.742,58 € 
28-02-2022 Gtos. Tpv -0,68 € 23.667,32 € 
28-02-2022 Ingr. Tpv 165,60 € 23.668,00 € 
25-02-2022 Gtos. Tpv -0,10 € 23.502,40 € 
25-02-2022 Ingr. Tpv 25,12 € 23.502,50 € 
25-02-2022 Gtos. Tpv -0,15 € 23.477,38 € 
25-02-2022 Ingr. Tpv 37,63 € 23.477,53 € 
25-02-2022 Gtos. Tpv -0,10 € 23.439,90 € 
25-02-2022 Ingr. Tpv 24,20 € 23.440,00 € 
24-02-2022 Gtos. Tpv -0,24 € 23.415,80 € 
24-02-2022 Ingr. Tpv 60,86 € 23.416,04 € 
24-02-2022 Gtos. Tpv -0,59 € 23.355,18 € 
24-02-2022 Ingr. Tpv 149,42 € 23.355,77 € 
24-02-2022 Gtos. Tpv -0,24 € 23.206,35 € 
24-02-2022 Ingr. Tpv 58,60 € 23.206,59 € 
23-02-2022 Gtos. Tpv -0,25 € 23.147,99 € 
23-02-2022 Ingr. Tpv 61,83 € 23.148,24 € 
23-02-2022 Gtos. Tpv -0,74 € 23.086,41 € 
23-02-2022 Ingr. Tpv 187,95 € 23.087,15 € 
23-02-2022 Gtos. Tpv -0,84 € 22.899,20 € 
23-02-2022 Ingr. Tpv 205,64 € 22.900,04 € 
22-02-2022 Gtos. Tpv -0,25 € 22.694,40 € 
22-02-2022 Ingr. Tpv 62,75 € 22.694,65 € 
22-02-2022 Gtos. Tpv -0,18 € 22.631,90 € 
22-02-2022 Ingr. Tpv 43,20 € 22.632,08 € 
22-02-2022 Gtos. Tpv -0,87 € 22.588,88 € 
22-02-2022 Ingr. Tpv 220,23 € 22.589,75 € 
22-02-2022 Gtos. Tpv -1,18 € 22.369,52 € 
22-02-2022 Ingr. Tpv 290,36 € 22.370,70 € 
21-02-2022 Gtos. Tpv -0,47 € 22.080,34 € 
21-02-2022 Ingr. Tpv 115,33 € 22.080,81 € 
21-02-2022 Gtos. Tpv -1,20 € 21.965,48 € 
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21-02-2022 Ingr. Tpv 301,49 € 21.966,68 € 
21-02-2022 Gtos. Tpv -0,46 € 21.665,19 € 
21-02-2022 Ingr. Tpv 115,35 € 21.665,65 € 
18-02-2022 Gtos. Tpv -0,94 € 21.550,30 € 
18-02-2022 Ingr. Tpv 234,24 € 21.551,24 € 
18-02-2022 Gtos. Tpv -0,06 € 21.317,00 € 
18-02-2022 Ingr. Tpv 14,04 € 21.317,06 € 
18-02-2022 Gtos. Tpv -0,96 € 21.303,02 € 
18-02-2022 Ingr. Tpv 243,00 € 21.303,98 € 
18-02-2022 Gtos. Tpv -1,34 € 21.060,98 € 
18-02-2022 Ingr. Tpv 332,73 € 21.062,32 € 
17-02-2022 Gtos. Tpv -0,48 € 20.729,59 € 
17-02-2022 Ingr. Tpv 120,58 € 20.730,07 € 
17-02-2022 Gtos. Tpv -0,42 € 20.609,49 € 

 


